
Taieri Bridge Club 30 September 2023Social
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both

Par: -660
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 
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Vul: N-S

Par: -400
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Vul: E-W

Par: -1430
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Vul: N-S
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: -140
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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876
9853
A
QJ863

KQJ3
AK6
965
AK7

AT942
Q742
43
95

5
JT
KQJT872
T42

7
620

7

NT
N
S
E
W

-
-
1
1

1
1
-
-

-
-
4
4

-
-
5
5

-
-
4
4

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

22 Dlr: E
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